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PCN: OGO8&0P1 DEPARTMENT OF TRE INTERIOR PAGE: 2
FORM 1274-18 BURBAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
CASE ABSTRACT AS OF: 2/16/99

UZ~45-1940; 04 LSTATU447;30USCLEY,261-263 CASE TYPE SEKLAL NUMBEKR

SODIUM PREF RGT LSE
COMMODITY- SODIUM

ACTIONS
DATE

12/11/1989
12/19/1989
6/10/1992
9/09/1993
9/09/1993
12/20/1993
1171471994
11/21/1995
11/21/199%
12/04/1995
1/09/1996
1/09/199%6
3/26/1996
6/03/1996
6/03/1996
9/25/1996
5/22/1997
5/22/1997
5/22/1997
$/22/1997
5/22/1997
5/22/1997
5/22/1997
5/22/1997
5/22/1997
5/22/1997
6/26/1997
6/30/1997
8/21/1997
8/22/1%97
8/25/1997

CODE

238
974
974
111
111
111
111
376
377
084
3178
909
324
084
084
324
084
084
084
084
084
084
084
084
084
311
324
378
310
974
970

TAKEN

LEASE MODIFIED-AMENDED
AUTOMATED RECORD VERIF
AUTOMATED RECORD VERIF
RENTAL RECEIVED
RENTAL RECEIVED

RENTAL RECEIVED
RENTAL RECEIVED

BOND FILED

BOND TERMINATION ROSTD
RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS
BORD PERIOD TERMINATED
BOND ACCEPTED
INSPECTION COMPLETED
RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS
RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS
INSFECTION COMPLETED
RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS
RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS
RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS
KENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS
RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS
RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS
RENTAL RECEIVED BY MME
RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS
RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS
RELQ FILED

INSPECTION COMPLETED
BOND PERIOD TERMINATED
RELQ ACCEPTED
AUTOMATED RECORD VERIF
CASE CLOSED

GENEKAL KREMARKS

352301 NMNM

- — - —— -

53332

REMARKS

AMENDED;

PR/LDT;

AMR;
$322;11/0000000087
§322;21/0000000087
$322;21/9304
$322;21/0000000108
NM06780006;
NMi517;TOTAL
$322.00;21/0000000127
NM1S517;
NMO6780006;1/8/1996
MINE, 2.0 HRS:
$322.00;11/MULTIPLE
$322.00:21/0000000150
MINE,5.5 HRS;
$322.00;25/MULTIPLE
$322.00;11/MULTIPLE
$322.00;25/MULTIPLE
$322.00;11/MULTIPLE
$322.00;25/MULTIPLE
$322.00;25/MULTIPLE
$322.00325/MULTIPLE
$322.00;25/MULTIPLE
$322.00;25/MULTIPLE

MINE,5.50 HRS;
NMO6780006;
6/30/1997;

NR;

02 BLM BOND NO NM06780006 -~ $5000 - GULF INSURANCE CO;

L2 2 2 4 CONTINUED L2 8 R4



