PCN: OG080P1 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR FORM 1274-18 BURBAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CASE ABSTRACT AS OF: 2/16/99 02-25-1920;041STAT0447;30USC189,261-263 CASE TYPE SERIAL NUMBER 352301 NMNM 53332 SODIUM PREF RGT LSE COMMODITY- SODIUM

المارة الماريون

PAGE: 2

ACTIONS			
DATE	CODE	TAKEN	REMARKS
12/11/1989		LEASE MODIFIED-AMENDED	AMENDED;
12/19/1989	974	AUTOMATED RECORD VERIF	PR/LDT;
6/10/1992	974	AUTOMATED RECORD VERIF	AMR;
9/09/1993	111	RENTAL RECEIVED	\$322;11/0000000087
9/09/1993	111	RENTAL RECEIVED	\$322;21/0000000087
12/20/1993	111	RENTAL RECEIVED	\$322;21/9304
11/14/1994	111	RENTAL RECEIVED	\$322;21/000000108
11/21/1995	376	BOND FILED	NM06780006;
11/21/1995	377	BOND TERMINATION ROSTD	NM1517;TOTAL
12/04/1995	084	RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS	\$322.00;21/0000000127
1/09/1996	378	BOND PERIOD TERMINATED	NM1517;
1/09/1996	909	BOND ACCEPTED	NM06780006;1/8/1996
3/26/1996	324	INSPECTION COMPLETED	MINE, 9.0 HR5;
6/03/1996	084	RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS	\$322.00;11/MULTIPLE
6/03/1996	084	RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS	\$322.00;21/0000000150
9/25/1996	324	INSPECTION COMPLETED	MINE,5.5 HRS;
5/22/1997	084	RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS	\$322.00;25/MULTIPLE
5/22/1997	084	RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS	\$322.00;11/MULTIPLE
5/22/1997	084	RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS	\$322.00;25/MULTIPLE
5/22/1997	084	RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS	\$322.00;11/MULTIPLE
5/22/1997	084	RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS	\$322.00;25/MULTIPLE
5/22/1997	084	RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS	\$322.00;25/MULTIPLE
5/22/1997	084	RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS	\$322.00;25/MULTIPLE
5/22/1997	084	RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS	\$322.00;25/MULTIPLE
5/22/1997	084	RENTAL RECEIVED BY MMS	\$322.00;25/MULTIPLE
5/22/1997	311	RELQ FILED	
6/26/1997	324	INSPECTION COMPLETED	MINE,5.50 HRS;
6/30/1997	378	BOND PERIOD TERMINATED	nm06780006;
	310	RELO ACCEPTED	6/30/1997;
	974	AUTOMATED RECORD VERIF	ne;
8/25/1997	970	CASE CLOSED	

GENERAL KEMARKS

02 BLM BOND NO NM06780006 - \$5000 - GULF INSURANCE CO;

**** CONTINUED ****